
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
12th Continental Cup Competition

Hoeydalsmo (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 22 JAN 2012

START: 13:00

END: 13:34

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Krautgartner Robert, AUT

TD Assistant Karjalainen Pirjo, FIN

Chief of Competition Apeland Knut Tore, NOR

Chief of Course Bakke Sverre, NOR

Course Data

Maximum climb 25 m

Height difference 28 m

Total climb 55 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

5

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

KAMMERLANDER Carlos

SC St. Johann

AUT

06 OCT 19897

118.0

7.
00:46

26:28.5

6.
27:14.5

1.

PICHLMAYER Marco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

27 JUL 198715

113.0

15.
01:06

26:12.1

2.
+00:03.6

2.

JELENKO Marjan

SSK Velenje

SLO

01 JAN 19912

127.0

2.
00:10

27:09.0

14.
+00:04.5

3.

WASEL Johannes

SV Baiersbronn

GER

14 MAR 19913

124.5

3.
00:20

27:01.9

12.
+00:07.4

4.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199133

106.0

33.
01:34

25:58.9

1.
+00:18.4

5.

DIER Dominik

WSV Bad Ischl

AUT

04 MAR 19891

129.5

1.
00:00

27:38.6

27.
+00:24.1

6.

SCHLOTT Mark

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

25 MAY 198523

110.0

23.
01:18

26:29.0

7.
+00:32.5

FF 7.

LEMMERER Harald

WSV Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

30 DEC 199131

106.5

31.
01:32

26:15.0

3.
+00:32.5

FF 8.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg

AUT

03 JUN 199128

108.5

28.
01:24

26:23.5

5.
+00:33.0

9.

LIEN Oeystein Granbu

Gausdal Sl

NOR

05 JAN 19929

117.5

9.
00:48

27:14.7

17.
+00:48.2

10.

WEISS Johannes

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

25 JAN 19896

119.5

6.
00:40

27:28.1

20.
+00:53.6

11.

NERMOEN Jonas

Etnedal Skilag

NOR

23 JUN 198636

103.0

36.
01:46

26:22.2

4.
+00:53.7

12.

BOESL Wolfgang

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

19 AUG 198920

111.0

20.
01:14

26:55.6

9.
+00:55.1

13.

ERICHSEN Christian

Giswil-Moerlialp

SUI

21 OCT 19904

121.5

4.
00:32

27:38.2

26.
+00:55.7

14.

GUENTER Andreas

SV Baiersbronn

GER

12 FEB 19888

118.0

7.
00:46

27:25.0

18.
+00:56.5

15.

BEETZ Tom

SV Biberau

GER

12 DEC 198616

112.5

16.
01:08

27:03.8

13.
+00:57.3

16.

NAGAI Hideaki

Waseda

JPN

05 SEP 198322

110.5

21.
01:16

26:58.9

11.
+01:00.4

17.

GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 199025

109.0

25.
01:22

26:56.2

10.
+01:03.7

18.

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 199512

116.0

11.
00:54

27:31.8

22.
+01:11.3

19.
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EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas

WSV Vomp

AUT

28 JAN 199024

109.5

24.
01:20

27:14.2

16.
+01:19.7

20.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

18 FEB 199013

115.5

13.
00:56

27:39.1

28.
+01:20.6

21.

LEINONEN Mikke

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

14 JAN 199214

113.5

14.
01:04

27:34.4

25.
+01:23.9

22.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 198921

110.5

21.
01:16

27:26.2

19.
+01:27.7

23.

OLSEN Andre Nyeng

Byaasen Il

NOR

31 AUG 198941

99.5

40.
02:00

26:43.9

8.
+01:29.4

24.

BRANDNER Michael

WSV Eisenerz

AUT

27 JUN 199111

116.0

11.
00:54

28:05.4

33.
+01:44.9

25.

HAVRANEK Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199030

107.5

29.
01:28

27:44.6

29.
+01:58.1

26.

FOERSTER Markus

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

03 MAY 198840

99.5

40.
02:00

27:13.3

15.
+01:58.8

27.

YAMAMOTO Shun

Goldwin Ski Club

JPN

01 JUL 198829

107.5

29.
01:28

27:47.1

30.
+02:00.6

28.

HOKHOLT Audun

Skimt

NOR

28 AUG 199227

109.0

25.
01:22

27:55.8

32.
+02:03.3

29.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198943

97.0

43.
02:10

27:33.1

23.
+02:28.6

30.

FIRN Johannes

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

09 MAY 199032

106.5

31.
01:32

28:12.8

34.
+02:30.3

31.

TAKAO Yohei

Nihon University

JPN

11 AUG 198942

99.0

42.
02:02

27:47.4

31.
+02:34.9

32.

AIRIAU Gautier

U. S.  Autrans

FRA

12 MAY 199110

117.0

10.
00:50

29:09.4

37.
+02:44.9

33.

SASAKI Hiroo

Asahikawa University

JPN

03 OCT 199034

105.0

34.
01:38

28:28.6

35.
+02:52.1

34.

DRINOVEC Matej

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

16 AUG 199135

103.5

35.
01:44

28:30.0

36.
+02:59.5

35.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199117

112.5

16.
01:08

29:18.7

38.
+03:12.2

36.

PASICHNYK Viktor

Kremenets ski school

UKR

02 NOV 199239

100.0

39.
01:58

29:23.6

39.
+04:07.1

37.

MATURA Tomas

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

11 APR 198938

102.5

38.
01:48

29:51.3

40.
+04:24.8

38.

JANCIK Lukas

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE

13 SEP 199048

65.5

48.
04:16

27:33.9

24.
+04:35.4

39.

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 199337

103.0

36.
01:46

30:10.1

41.
+04:41.6

40.

WAALER Mads

Aurskog-Finnstadbru

NOR

24 JAN 199450

57.0

50.
04:50

27:28.8

21.
+05:04.3

41.

SHARABAYEV Sergej

Dinamo Astana

KAZ

21 JAN 198618

112.0

18.
01:10

31:20.5

43.
+05:16.0

42.

RYPL Lukas

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

11 DEC 199145

93.0

45.
02:26

31:07.7

42.
+06:19.2

43.
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Did not start

Bib Name

SOETVIK Sindre Ure5 120.0 5.NOR 00:38

HAERTULL Jim44 95.0 44.FIN 02:18

HESS Ivo46 91.0 46.SUI 02:34

ANDERSEN Espen47 88.5 47.NOR 02:44

LAFARGE Geoffrey49 62.5 49.FRA 04:28

Disqualified

Bib Name

VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu19 111.5 19.FIN 01:12 ICR531.3.1 Violated start precedure

STORLIEN Ole Martin26 109.0 25.NOR 01:22 ICR531.3.1 Violated start precedure

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

overcast -5 76Cross country

TD

Krautgartner Robert, AUT

Chief of Competition

Apeland Knut Tore, NOR
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